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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

APRIL 2018

Outbound Traffic — SriLankan Airlines — April 2018

Origin
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Destination

AUH
BAH
BKK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CCu
CGK
cJB
COK
DAC
DEL
DMM
DOH
DXB
GAN
HKG
HYD
IXM
JED
KHI
KUL
KWI
LHE
LHR
MAA
MCT
MEL
MLE
NRT
PEK
PVG
RUH
SEZ
SIN
TRV

Passenger

5284
4642
12236
8127
6253
6428
1582
7772
1544
10636
4828
7586
3817
11771
10955
1711
2489
3938
2763
7628
3066
10045
8310
1427
8709
23562
3502
7145
21831
4342
4210
4581
7779
1282
13066
6703

Passenger

Growth

(M/M)

Infant
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Staff
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Transit
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Cargo
(MT)

64.556
55.178
131.106
174.343
86.070
12.125
2.340
192.828
3.475
68.961
57.402
73.073
223.284
539.430
426.818
21.767
25.715
8.012
3.300
315.142
65.091
152.974
373.013
32.566
258.260
813.107
43.630
214.500
956.255
179.472
28.470
163.673
364.697
21.329
227.563
11.150

Mail (MT)

0.034
0.059
0.141
0.000
0.085
0.000
0.021
0.124
0.000
0.000
0.062
0.099
0.065
0.193
0.361
0.000
0.109
0.000
0.000
0.038
0.090
0.192
0.070
0.000
2.020
0.353
0.000
0.606
1.618
12.903
1.269
0.000
0.063
0.000
0.208
0.000

Seats

5621
5021
16148
10727
9386
8218
1946
8307
2604
13497
5469
10208
4789
12334
11514
2388
3378
5261
5310
8476
4665
12732
8859
2650
8910
32414
4357
8070
25626
5049
4700
5049
8621
1971
15397
7830
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37 CMB TRZ 5452 10% 0 0 0 7.160
38 CMB VNS 0 -100% 0 0 0 0.000
39 CMB VTZ 1714 -1% 0 0 0 13.405

Total 258716 6411.240
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